
 

  

  TOTAL VOTER # CITIZENS
TOTAL PERSONS TOTAL MAIL-IN   REGISTRATION LEAVING OFFICE

PERSONS ASSISTED FOR VOTER   INFORMATION WITH APPS
ASSISTED FOR VOTER REGISTRATION   (DD 2645) TO BE
RECRUITING REGISTRATION APPLICATION   FORMS COM- BE COMPLETED

DATE SERVICES APPLICATIONS FORMS   PLETED BY OUTSIDE THE
(WEEK OF) (1) (2) COMPLETED (3)   PROSPECTS (4) OFFICE (5)

New England 244 22 32 243 14
New York 2 298 104 2 78
Raleigh 1702 1702 0 1702 47

Richmond 0 0 0 0 0
Philadelphia 2146 197 87 2146 360
Pittsburgh 3 11 8 3 91

Jacksonville 1345 251 57 107 124
Atlanta 1656 1656 87 1656 97

Nashville 0 0 0 0 0
Ohio 1245 67 251 187 451

Michigan 1651 185 135 254 196
New Orleans 0 0 0 0 0

Miami

Chicago

Minneapolis

Dallas

Houston

St Louis

Denver

Phoenix

Los Angeles

Portland

San Francisco

Seattle

San Diego
San Antonio

QUARTERLY
TOTALS

     (DD-2645) for the first time.

Year/CY-11

2203
177

1689
845

962
0

1244
700

1100

403

1325
1987
934

23795

1318
0

21
1028
117
210
451

232

10829 3805

201
304
311

63

8887 2357

20
0

285
232

0
254

6
0

12
0

4
215

1211
1162

40
0

9

456
0

125

45
0

11
624

232

121
0

45
768 530

1020

962
0

317

109
0

49

2.  This figure includes any eligible citizen who came in only wanting to register to vote and those who came in

366
197
14

114
34

      for recruiting purposes.

Department of Defense Directive 1344.13

NVRA REGISTRATION APPLICATION SUMMARY 

Navy Recruiting Command (NRC)

Quarter / 2nd

1.  Total persons assisted for recruiting services: This means the total number of people that came to the
     recruiting office inquiring about joining the Navy and who completed a Voter Registration Information

210
65

5.  For weekly statistics gathering purposes, put a piece of paper in the ballot box noting each time a person gets
     a registration application but takes it with them rather than completing and returning it to the Recruiter at that 
     time.  The respective states' instructions are located at the bottom of the voter registration application.

3.  Total of all registration applications forms submitted (eligible citizens and recruiting Prospects/Applicants)

4.  Total of all DD-2645 forms completed by prospects themselves. This figure will normally match that in the 
     first column unless some of the DD-2645's were completed by the Recruiter for records purposes.


