## **Department of Defense Directive 1344.13**

## NVRA REGISTRATION APPLICATION SUMMARY

Navy Recruiting Command (NRC)

Quarter / 2nd

Year/CY-11

DATE (WEEK OF)	PERSONS ASSISTED FOR RECRUITING SERVICES (1)	TOTAL PERSONS ASSISTED FOR VOTER REGISTRATION APPLICATIONS (2)	TOTAL MAIL-IN VOTER REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORMS COMPLETED (3)	TOTAL VOTER REGISTRATION INFORMATION (DD 2645) FORMS COM- PLETED BY PROSPECTS (4)	# CITIZENS LEAVING OFFICE WITH APPS TO BE BE COMPLETED OUTSIDE THE OFFICE (5)
New England	244	22	32	243	14
New York	2	298	104	2	78
Raleigh	1702	1702	0	1702	47
Richmond	0	0	0	0	0
Philadelphia	2146	197	87	2146	360
Pittsburgh	3	11	8	3	91
Jacksonville	1345	251	57	107	124
Atlanta	1656	1656	87	1656	97
Nashville	0	0	0	0	0
Ohio	1245	67	251	187	451
Michigan	1651	185	135	254	196
New Orleans	0	0	0	0	0
Miami	962	1318	45	962	121
Chicago	0	0	0	0	0
Minneapolis	403	21	11	9	45
Dallas	2203	1028	624	768	530
Houston	177	117	456	0	102
St Louis	1689	210	0	4	366
Denver	845	451	125	215	197
Phoenix	1325	20	6	1211	14
Los Angeles	1987	0	0	1162	114
Portland	934	285	12	40	34
San Francisco	232	232	0	0	232
Seattle	1244	201	63	109	210
San Diego	700	304	0	0	65
San Antonio	1100	311	254	49	317
QUARTERLY TOTALS	23795	8887	2357	10829	3805

- Total persons assisted for recruiting services: This means the total number of people that came to the recruiting office inquiring about joining the Navy and who completed a Voter Registration Information (DD-2645) for the first time.
- 2. This figure includes any eligible citizen who came in only wanting to register to vote and those who came in for recruiting purposes.
- 3. Total of all registration applications forms submitted (eligible citizens and recruiting Prospects/Applicants)
- 4. Total of all DD-2645 forms completed by prospects themselves. This figure will normally match that in the first column unless some of the DD-2645's were completed by the Recruiter for records purposes.
- 5. For weekly statistics gathering purposes, put a piece of paper in the ballot box noting each time a person gets a registration application but takes it with them rather than completing and returning it to the Recruiter at that time. The respective states' instructions are located at the bottom of the voter registration application.